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25. (8.78,745.80) isa
local maximum;

(19.95, 652.46) isalocal
minimum; During the
1980 games the gold
medal winner scored
more points than in
previous years and that
was the record for several

700

600

« 500
2

c
'S 400

2 300

200

100

0
0 36 9121518218

Years since 1972

years following 1980. Starting in 1992, the
number of points started to increase after several

years of declining scores.

26. (8.5,122,069.35) is
alocal maximum.

(29.3, 96,068.15) is alocal
minimum. In 1973, the
number of cattle on farms
reached a maximum of
122,069.35 thousand. This
number decreased to
96,068.15 in 1994 and
then started to rise again.

C
140,000

5

%120‘000
$100,000
2 80,000
s

@ 60,000
£ 40,000
© 20,000

0
0 5 101520 2530 35¢

Years since 1965




